| FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) | 09-20-20 | OO SHEET | U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE | | |
|---|-------------------------------|---|---|--|--|
| OMB No. 0651-0011 (e.p.4/94) Copyright 1994 Legalsoft P08/REV01 | | NIIIIII Y | Patent and Trademark Office | | |
| Tab settings → → → ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of | 1014637 ⁻ | 13 √ the ottoched evic | inal decomposite as a second to see | | |
| Name of conveying party(ies): Wen XU | 8. 22.00 | J the attached original documents or copy thereof. Name and address of receiving party(ies): | | | |
| wen Ac | V | Name: Zreative Products, Inc. | | | |
| | | Internal Address: 10609 E. | Rush Street, | | |
| Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) | ☐ Yes ☒ No | El Monte, CA 91733, U.S.A. | 1283. | | |
| Nature of conveyance: | | | 20 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | | |
| | ssignment | | Street Address: Same as above | | |
| ☐ Security Agreement ☐ | Change of Name | | | | |
| Other | | City: | State: ZIP: | | |
| Execution Date: August 15, 2000 | | Additional name(s) & address(es) | ☐ Yes ⊠ No | | |
| If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No.(s) | | B. Patent No.(s) ☐ Yes Ⅺ No | August 15, 2000 | | |
| 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: | | 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 01 | | | |
| Name: David and Raymond Patent Firm | | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 | | | |
| Internal Address: 108 N. Ynez Ave., Suite 128 | | ☑ Enclosed | | | |
| Monterey Park, Ca 91754, USA | | ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account | | | |
| Street Address: Same as above | | 8. Deposit account number: | | | |
| | | (Attach duplicate copy of this | s page if paying by deposit account) | | |
| City:State:ZII . | | | | | |
| 09/20/2000 NTHAII 00000079 29128319 | | | | | |
| 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belof the original document. | ref, the foregoing inform | ation is true and correct and an | 00/5/2000 | | |
| Raymond Y. Chan Name of Person Signing | -C: WHO | Signature | Date Date | | |
| Name of Person Signing | tal number of pages including | cover sheet, attachments, and | | | |

PATENT REEL: 011073 FRAME: 0485

ASSIGNMENT

| whose post office | AS, I (we). Wen Xu address(es) appear(s) below, eful DESIGN in Utility | | l to as ASSIGNOR, | have invented a |
|--|---|---|---|--|
| X exe | d to as the DESIGN) for which cuted on even data herewith cuted on: d on: | an application for U | Inited States Letters | Patent was |
| L IIIed | d Oil. | Seliai No. | | |
| whose post office ach hereinafter referred | AS, Zreative Product ddress is 10609 E. Rush I to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous ited States and throughout the | Street, S. El of acquiring the en | Monte, CA 917 tire right, title and | 733, U.S.A. interest in and to |
| acknowledged, I (wentire right, title, a | HEREFORE, for good and we), ASSIGNOR, by these prese and interest in and to said D any and all DESIGN Patent grapplication. | ents do sell, assign a ESIGN and applicat | nd transfer unto sai | id ASSIGNEE, the United States of |
| connection with the application(s) in the to affirm the rights also agrees, without ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNOR'S possed ASSIGNEE that law defense of any pater obligations under the legal representative. | | maintenance of sai 5N, including addition d DESIGN, all without at ASSIGNEE'S expected and information con- rovide further assured SIGNOR in respect of a passed within the tea of ASSIGNOR'S heirs | d application or a onal documents that out further considerance, to identify and cerning the DESIGN rances and testimo of the prosecution, erms of this instrume, executors, adminis | any other patent may be required ation. ASSIGNOR communicate to that are within ny on behalf of maintenance and ent. ASSIGNOR'S strators and other |
| to issue any and all title and interest in ASSIGNEE'S legal Patent may be grad assignment and sal | | bove to ASSIGNEE, IEE'S sole use and b rs, to the full end of the same would ha | ehoof; and for the of the term for who we been held by AS | use and behoof of ich such DESIGN SSIGNOR had this |
| ASSIGNO document needed to | OR authorizes Raymond Yat (o effect its recordal in the U.S.) | Chiu Chan to insert . Patent and Tradem | or complete any ir ark Office. | formation in this |
| | 105, 3rd Building, He | nghenanxincun, | Wenzhou, Zhe | jiang China |
| Luc | ven | | August 15, | 2000 |
| SIGNATURE | | | Divis | |

RECORDED: 08/22/2000

PATENT REEL: 011073 FRAME: 0486